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200401150000
27340

01/15/2004
09:48:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
GARY RALPH

199912010004
85021

200405100002
43600

05/10/2004
09:15:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MASSEY,
ALAN C

200006230002
10631

200405110002
46000

05/11/2004
08:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HALL, JAMES
E

199503210000
72981

200407260004
14890

07/26/2004
03:44:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HORTON,
CHARLES S

199708280002
76411

200408230004
70910

08/23/2004
01:09:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PEEPLES,
OSCAR L

199801300000
31501

200401260000
41160

01/26/2004
11:00:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
GARY RALPH

200011020003
81101

200404020001
70710

04/02/2004
02:27:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
WILLIAM

199607150002
27231

200405040002
33480

05/04/2004
02:23:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BIDDIE,
CAROLYN R

200008010002
57921

200405180002
63940

05/18/2004
03:38:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES NORTHCUTT,
MICHAEL E

200007180002
41311

200406030002
95070

06/03/2004
08:59:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GLASSOCK,
WILLIAM L JR

199603190000
89051

200409150005
13840

09/15/2004
01:29:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVID, JOE 199412140003
65961

200403120001
28700

03/12/2004
11:56:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor DEEDS TUECH,
JEFFREY C

16 114 Lot#:66
Book:16
Pg:114

200406090003
11620

06/09/2004
12:32:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITFIELD,
DAVID E

Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
37040

06/22/2004
10:19:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
CHARLES A

Other:SEE
INST

200401290000
47750

01/29/2004
10:31:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

REED,
GEORGE C

Sec:32
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200405110002
46160

05/11/2004
08:26:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
ALLEN R

Other:SEE
INST

200405170002
59050

05/17/2004
10:17:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
NORMA JEAN

Other:SEE
INST



200406220003
37060

06/22/2004
10:19:00

FIRST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
HELEN W

Other:SEE
INST


