Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401150000 27340	01/15/2004 09:48:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, GARY RALPH					199912010004 85021	
200405100002 43600	05/10/2004 09:15:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MASSEY, ALAN C					200006230002 10631	
200405110002 46000	05/11/2004 08:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, JAMES E					199503210000 72981	
200407260004 14890	07/26/2004 03:44:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HORTON, CHARLES S					199708280002 76411	
200408230004 70910	08/23/2004 01:09:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEPLES, OSCAR L					199801300000 31501	
200401260000 41160	01/26/2004 11:00:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, GARY RALPH					200011020003 81101	
200404020001 70710	04/02/2004 02:27:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, WILLIAM					199607150002 27231	
200405040002 33480	05/04/2004 02:23:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BIDDIE, CAROLYN R					200008010002 57921	
200405180002 63940	05/18/2004 03:38:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTHCUTT, MICHAEL E					200007180002 41311	
200406030002 95070	06/03/2004 08:59:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASSOCK, WILLIAM L JR					199603190000 89051	
200409150005 13840	09/15/2004 01:29:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID, JOE					199412140003 65961	
200403120001 28700	03/12/2004 11:56:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	TUECH, JEFFREY C			16	114		Lot#:66 Book:16 Pg:114
200406090003 11620	06/09/2004 12:32:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITFIELD, DAVID E						Other:SEE INST
200406220003 37040	06/22/2004 10:19:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, CHARLES A						Other:SEE INST
200401290000 47750	01/29/2004 10:31:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	REED, GEORGE C						Sec:32 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200405110002 46160	05/11/2004 08:26:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, ALLEN R						Other:SEE INST
200405170002 59050	05/17/2004 10:17:00	FIRST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, NORMA JEAN						Other:SEE INST

200406220003 37060	06/22/2004 10:19:00	FINANCIAL	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, HELEN W			Other:SEE INST
		SERVICES INC						